PRODUCT
CATALOGUE2024
PT Inarbat Hata Sentosa
Stainless steel tables are quality assurance instruments when
handling food. Stainless steel is a material that provides
greater safety when in contact with food, as it is a material
that does not transmit toxic substances, odors and taste.
The stainless steel tables have a clean and modern

4/5/6 Shelf
Ideal product for storing products in kitchens, bakeries,
butchers, refrigerators, restaurants and commerce in
general. Stainless steel is known for being one of the most
resistant and highly durable metals, which makes the
material a great option for furniture, objects and utensils in
general, for the widest sectors. Another factor that makes
stainless steel shelves a great piece of furniture is related to
the high resistance of the material, compared to other
metal products, and also has an excellent cost-benefit ratio.
Type
Rack
Dimension
Product
Dimension
SR-4S-80 80 x 50 cm 84 x 54 x 155 cm
SR-4S-100 100 x 50 cm 104 x 54 x 155 cm
SR-4S-120 120 x 50 cm 124 x 54 x 155 cm
SR-4S-150 150 x 50 cm 154 x 54 x 155 cm
SR-4S-180 180 x 50 cm 184 x 54 x 155 cm
SR-4S-200 200 x 50 cm 204 x 54 x 155 cm
S/s Storage Rack
SR-4S
*Made entirely of high quality and
resistant type 201 stainless steel.
Supports up to 360 kg of load,
with 90 kg on each shelf.
(Available for Customize Storage Rack SR-4S)
Type
Rack
Dimension
Product
Dimension
SR-5S-80 80 x 50 cm 84 x 54 x 200 cm
SR-5S-100 100 x 50 cm 104 x 54 x 200 cm
SR-5S-120 120 x 50 cm 124 x 54 x 200 cm
SR-5S-150 150 x 50 cm 154 x 54 x 200 cm
SR-5S-180 180 x 50 cm 184 x 54 x 200 cm
SR-5S-200 200 x 50 cm 204 x 54 x 200 cm
S/s Storage Rack
SR-5S
*Made entirely of high quality and
resistant type 201 stainless steel.
Supports up to 450 kg of load, with
90 kg on each shelf.
(Available for Customize Storage Rack SR-5S)
Type Rack Dimension Product Dimension
SR-6S-120 120 x 50 cm 124 x 54 x 200 cm
SR-6S-150 150 x 50 cm 154 x 54 x 200 cm
SR-6S-180 180 x 50 cm 184 x 54 x 200 cm
SR-6S-200 200 x 50 cm 204 x 54 x 200 cm
S/s Storage Rack
SR-6S
*Made entirely of high quality and resistant type 201 stainless steel.
Supports up to 540 kg of load, with 90 kg on each shelf.